
Kasrawad Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat  26.80  2,680.00  2,710.00  2,470.00  2,680.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Yellow  17.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Local  16.10  1,610.00  1,625.00  1,415.00  1,610.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-30

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Yellow  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,450.00  3,500.00 2025-10-08

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton  52.50  5,250.00  5,250.00  4,755.00  5,250.00 2025-10-06

Wheat - Local  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00 2025-08-29

Wheat - Lokwan  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,600.00 2025-08-22

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  68.96  6,896.00  6,896.00  6,885.00  6,896.00 2025-08-04

Neem Seed  21.35  2,135.00  2,135.00  1,965.00  2,135.00 2025-06-27

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-06-12

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic  14.50  1,450.00  1,450.00  1,450.00  1,450.00 2025-05-01

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram  95.50  9,550.00  9,550.00  9,400.00  9,550.00 2025-04-07

Wheat - Wheat Mix  25.40  2,540.00  2,540.00  2,510.00  2,540.00 2025-03-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-03-24

Chili Red - Red  90.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00 2025-02-21

Wheat - Mohan Mondal  28.05  2,805.00  2,805.00  2,805.00  2,805.00 2025-02-08

Maize - Deshi Red  17.50  1,750.00  1,750.00  1,750.00  1,750.00 2024-09-13

Soyabean - Other  39.90  3,990.00  4,110.00  4,110.00  3,990.00 2024-02-23

Cotton - Other  87.00  8,700.00  9,076.00  7,000.00  8,700.00 2022-11-30

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-yellow/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-local/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-soyabeen/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-mill-quality/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-yellow/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cotton-without-ginned-cotton/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-local/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-lokwan/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole-arhar-dal-tur/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/neem-seed-neem-seed/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/groundnut-big-with-shell/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-maizecorn-organic/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kabuli-chana-chickpeas-white-dollar-gram/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat-mix/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-desi-faq-split/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/chili-red-red/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-mohan-mondal/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-deshi-red/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-other/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cotton-other/kasrawad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kasrawad

